
Pilot Project for the Remaining Uninsured 
Current Status - 726 people enrolled as of April 25, 2016

• The Pilot Project for the Remaining uninsured officially started on 

November 1st.
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Types of Lab / Radiology services ordered

Chemfile

Lipid Panel

A1C

Thyroid

Comp Blood count

Microalbumin

Chest Xray

$9,404
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Costs to date, paid versus pending as of 4/25/2016
Total liability $35,793

Paid Prescribed



28

113

254

219

70

42

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

<18 yr 19-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60+

Pilot Project by Age
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Gender breakout of 726 enrolled
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% FPL - 726 total participants
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Most Common Diagnoses
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Smoking Status by age group

Yes No Former No Answer
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Alcohol Use by age group

Yes No No Answer
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Illicit Drug Use by age group

Yes No No Answer


